
Leap Agility Club

Monday, May 30, 2016

T2B  

Pamela Nettles Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyT2BP

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraT2BP

12025 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderT2BP

12049 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersT2BP

12055 Whiskey, Brittany, Andrea LeeT2BP

12056 Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Chris JohnsonT2BP

12011 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesT2B

12013 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

T2B

12047 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntT2B

16 10Jump Height = # of dogs

16068 Ellie, English Springer Spaniel, Mark SackT2BP

16003 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtT2B

16011 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldT2B

16019 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyT2B

16020 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonT2B

16026 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderT2B

16036 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyT2B

16037 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyT2B

16059 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciT2B

16061 Wendel, Miniature Poodle, Barbara Ann DavisT2B

20 19Jump Height = # of dogs

20076 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonT2BP

20084 Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana TuckerT2BP

20001 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereT2B

20003 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceT2B

20026 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeT2B

20027 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20028 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonT2B

20036 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseT2B

20043 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyT2B

20046 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldT2B

20048 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoT2B

20053 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenT2B

20054 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsT2B

20072 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisT2B

20080 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayT2B

20081 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsT2B

20083 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayT2B

20089 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyT2B

20090 Raven, Border Collie, Deborah TooleyT2B

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotT2B

24004 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraT2B

24005 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettT2B

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyT2B

24020 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraT2B

24026 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereT2B

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Pamela Nettles Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary FineAXPB

4003 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAXPB

4004 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAXPB

4006 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAXPB

4011 Levi, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Token, Pomeranian, Jill BlumAXA

8014 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAXPB

8016 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8017 Molly, All American, Regina LibbyAXPB

8002 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8004 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXB

8006 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8008 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8012 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary LazarusAXB

8013 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXB

8028 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

8029 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8030 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXB

8031 Acela, Papillon, Jill BlumAXB

8032 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8033 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB
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12 30Jump Height = # of dogs

12042 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXA

12043 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXA

12018 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesAXPB

12019 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

12021 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAXPB

12022 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAXPB

12024 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXPB

12025 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXPB

12049 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAXPB

12050 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXPB

12003 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12004 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12005 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12006 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12007 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

12008 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12011 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12012 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12013 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXB

12014 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12017 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12035 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12036 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXB

12044 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXB

12045 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXB

12046 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXB

12047 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXB

12048 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXB

12060 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAXPA

16029 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPA

16003 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXA

16046 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonAXA

16032 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16055 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXPB

16004 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16005 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16006 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXB

16008 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16009 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16010 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXB

16011 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

16013 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXB

16015 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschAXB

16017 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXB

16019 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXB

16020 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16021 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXB

16024 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXB

16026 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXB

16047 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXB

16049 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXB

16052 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

16066 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXB

16067 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16075 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

20 40Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXA

20003 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXA

20004 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXA

20007 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneAXA

20009 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXA

20080 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXA

20057 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyAXPB

20058 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAXPB

20060 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXPB

20062 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXPB

20010 Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXB

20011 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20012 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

20014 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXB

20015 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXB

20017 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXB

20019 Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Sally KingAXB

20022 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXB

20026 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXB

20027 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20028 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20029 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

20030 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXB
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20032 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20033 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXB

20036 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXB

20037 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXB

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20041 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXB

20043 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXB

20044 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20046 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXB

20048 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoAXB

20050 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXB

20052 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneAXB

20053 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXB

20054 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20081 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXB

20083 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXB

20002 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXB

24 20Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXA

24002 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotAXA

24033 Eureka, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKayAXA

24004 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24005 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24007 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24011 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24012 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXB

24018 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24019 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24020 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXB

24021 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXB

24022 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXB

24023 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisAXB

24025 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXB

24026 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24034 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24035 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXB

Standard Novice A/B/P

Linda Syner Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8034 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteNAB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12054 Butters, All American, Carolyn EwersNAP

12053 Dottie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissNAB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16063 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNAP

16042 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Judi StellmachNAB

16061 Wendel, Miniature Poodle, Barbara Ann DavisNAA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20092 Kiana, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKayNAP

20077 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtNAB

20089 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNAA

20090 Raven, Border Collie, Deborah TooleyNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisNAB

Standard Open/Open P

Linda Syner Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOA

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12039 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOAP

12051 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

OA

12052 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

OA

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16068 Ellie, English Springer Spaniel, Mark SackOAP

16036 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyOA

16037 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyOA

16059 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciOA

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20076 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonOAP

20071 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinOA

20072 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisOA

20073 Ruby, Siberian Husky, Carol BenwayOA
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20078 Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaOA

20093 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerOA

20094 Darwin, Portuguese Water Dog, Kari LavalliOA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Bogart, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOA

Premier Jumpers  

Linda Syner Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8006 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoPJD

8027 Token, Pomeranian, Jill BlumPJD

8028 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

8030 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakPJD

8031 Acela, Papillon, Jill BlumPJD

12 8Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret HowesPJDP

12026 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergPJDP

12007 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingPJD

12011 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesPJD

12012 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoPJD

12047 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntPJD

12048 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiPJD

12060 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoirePJD

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16070 Freckles, Australian Shepherd, Judi StellmachPJDP

12021 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraPJD

16004 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16009 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16010 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingPJD

16011 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldPJD

16013 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysPJD

16017 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisPJD

16020 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonPJD

16024 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenPJD

16052 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeePJD

16066 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontPJD

16075 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoirePJD

20 16Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagnePJD

20010 Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerPJD

20014 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LampherePJD

20015 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerPJD

20026 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozePJD

20027 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20028 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonPJD

20029 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyPJD

20033 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanPJD

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiPJD

20044 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

PJD

20046 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldPJD

20048 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoPJD

20052 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagnePJD

20053 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenPJD

20054 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsPJD

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24005 Splash!, Collie, Carol LarivierePJD

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

24012 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttPJD

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyPJD

24020 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraPJD

24021 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronPJD

24025 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaPJD

24026 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LarivierePJD

24035 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Linda Syner Judge:

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg HagertyAJPB

4004 Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesAJPB

4006 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara LazarusAJPB

4011 Levi, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAJPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Tessa, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyAJPB

8016 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8002 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8004 Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteAXJB

8006 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB
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8008 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8012 Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary LazarusAXJB

8013 Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy WentworthAXJB

8027 Token, Pomeranian, Jill BlumAXJB

8028 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

8029 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8030 Myka, Papillon, Nancy AndrysiakAXJB

8031 Acela, Papillon, Jill BlumAXJB

8032 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8033 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

12 31Jump Height = # of dogs

12039 Kyee, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAJPA

12042 Tribbles, All American, Janice GregoryAXJA

12019 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

12021 Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamaraAJPB

12022 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAJPB

12024 Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAJPB

12025 Axl, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAJPB

12026 Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith DenbergAJPB

12049 Carmen, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara RogersAJPB

12050 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AJPB

12003 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12004 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12005 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12006 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12007 Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

12008 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12010 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12011 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12012 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12013 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXJB

12014 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12017 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12035 Castle, West Highland White Terrier, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12036 Sadie, All American, Lisa TibbalsAXJB

12043 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa 

Johnson

AXJB

12044 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXJB

12045 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuinessAXJB

12046 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa JohnsonAXJB

12047 Potion, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXJB

12048 Camber, Papillon, Heather CiribassiAXJB

12060 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPA

16005 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJA

16015 Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly IschAXJA

16059 Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa AntonucciAXJA

16028 Andee, All American, Lisa LoomisAJPB

16032 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16055 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAJPB

16003 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16004 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16006 Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn MancinoAXJB

16008 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16009 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16010 Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari KingAXJB

16011 Scarie, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

16013 Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John NysAXJB

16017 Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha DavisAXJB

16019 Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie GedneyAXJB

16020 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16021 Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'DonnellAXJB

16024 Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie OlsenAXJB

16026 Lexi, Shetland Sheepdog, Polly BaderAXJB

16047 Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara WierzbickiAXJB

16049 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXJB

16052 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

16066 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXJB

16067 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16075 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

20 42Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa LoomisAXJA

20003 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie GraceAXJA

20004 Helo, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXJA

20007 Puck, All American, Mary ChampagneAXJA

20009 Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette BeaulieuAXJA

20017 Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJA

20072 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJA

20071 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela DevlinAXJA

20057 Dewey, Labrador Retriever, Danette ChorneyAJPB

20058 Ben, Vizsla, Kim HimmelfarbAJPB

20060 Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAJPB

20062 Annie, Pointer, Debra PereiraAJPB

Page 5 of  7This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20001 Pit, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20010 Blaze, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXJB

20011 Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna BenoitAXJB

20012 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

20014 Peach, Golden Retriever, Al LamphereAXJB

20015 Jada, Australian Shepherd, Heidi FischerAXJB

20019 Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Sally KingAXJB

20022 Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison VicunaAXJB

20026 Dazzle, English Springer Spaniel, Judith VallozeAXJB

20027 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20028 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20029 Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

20030 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJB

20032 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20033 Leda, Border Collie, Tara BaggermanAXJB

20036 Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth FatseAXJB

20037 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamaraAXJB

20038 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20041 Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda HolbrookAXJB

20043 Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise HinckleyAXJB

20044 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20046 Freedom, Border Collie, Terri ArnoldAXJB

20048 Scout, Border Collie, Kelly AnsaldoAXJB

20050 Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie GedneyAXJB

20052 Pace, All American, Mary ChampagneAXJB

20053 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXJB

20054 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20080 Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'DayAXJB

20081 Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine ScruggsAXJB

20083 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'DayAXJB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanAXJA

24022 Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJA

24002 Asher, German Shepherd Dog, Lori Jayne EliotAXJB

24004 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ KushwaraAXJB

24005 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24006 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24007 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24011 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24012 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24016 Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'ReillyAXJB

24018 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24019 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24020 Deena, Pointer, Debra PereiraAXJB

24021 Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann MilheronAXJB

24023 Kisses, All American, Jared DavisAXJB

24025 Capt Jack, Labrador Retriever, Lisa DonnarummaAXJB

24026 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24034 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24035 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXJB

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Pamela Nettles Judge:

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8034 Kendall-Jack, Scottish Terrier, Linda WhiteNAJB

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12030 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret McKulskyNAJP

12054 Butters, All American, Carolyn EwersNAJP

12052 Sammie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Fiona 

McIntosh

NAJB

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16063 Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa MerisotisNAJP

16068 Ellie, English Springer Spaniel, Mark SackNAJP

16042 Blue, Miniature American Shepherd, Judi StellmachNAJB

16061 Wendel, Miniature Poodle, Barbara Ann DavisNAJA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20092 Kiana, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKayNAJP

20089 Echo, Golden Retriever, Peg GreyNAJA

20090 Raven, Border Collie, Deborah TooleyNAJB

20093 Charm, Border Collie, Dana TuckerNAJB

20095 Cody, Border Collie, Carolyn EwersNAJA

Jumpers Open/Open P

Pamela Nettles Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa GomesOAJ

12031 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisOAJ

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12032 Holiday, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Sandra MayerOJP

12051 Chance, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Barbara 

Hackenyos

OAJ
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12053 Dottie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissOAJ

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16080 Merlin, Australian Shepherd, Donna Jean MaheuxOJP

16036 Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott HinckleyOAJ

16037 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina LibbyOAJ

16046 Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie ThompsonOAJ

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20076 Ocean, Rottweiler, Cristin LarsonOJP

20073 Ruby, Siberian Husky, Carol BenwayOAJ

20077 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtOAJ

20094 Darwin, Portuguese Water Dog, Kari LavalliOAJ

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24027 Bogart, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith LichtmanOAJ

24029 Karoline, Vizsla, Debra LoomisOAJ

24033 Eureka, German Shepherd Dog, Katie Halfen MacKayOAJ
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